Product Sheet  CV5.21
Valve Type 3MG
Online Store: www.syxthsense.com
Enquiries: T: 0870 20 80 100   F: 0870 20 80 200 PS CV5.21 – 1/1
3MG Rotary Shoe Valves
Model Types Model Description
 3MG-15-06 3MG-15-06 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 0.6
 3MG-15-16 3MG-15-16 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 1.6
 3MG-15-25 3MG-15-25 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 2.5
 3MG-20-4 3MG-20-4 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 4
 3MG-20-63 3MG-20-63 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 6.3
 3MG-25-8 3MG-25-8 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 8
 3MG-25-12 3MG-25-12 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 12
 3MG-32-18 3MG-32-18 Rotary Shoe Valve, 3-port, Kvs 18
Technical Data Nominal Pressure
Rating
PN 10
 Pipe Connections Female BSP

operation.
SyxthSense Ltd
Online Store: www.syxthsense.com Copyright © 2003  SyxthSense Ltd – 12/2003
Enquiries: T: 0870 20 80 100   F: 0870 20 80 200 PS CV5.21 – 2/2
Selection Guide
and Technical
Characteristics
Let-by % of Flow
 Model DN
(mm)
R” (BSP
female)
PN Kvs Mixing Divert Weight
(kg)
Suitable Actuators
 3MG-15-06 15 ½” 10 0.6 1.1 0.5 0.7
 3MG-15-16 15 ½” 10 1.6 1.1 0.5 0.7
 3MG-15-25 15 ½” 10 2.5 1.1 0.5 0.7
 3MG-20-4 20 ¾” 10 4 1.1 0.5 0.6
 3MG-20-63 20 ¾” 10 6.3 1 0.4 0.7
 3MG-25-8 25 1” 10 8 1 0.3 0.7
 3MG-25-12 25 1” 10 12 1 0.3 1.0
 3MG-32-18 32 1¼” 10 18 1 0.3 1.0
ESBE91
ESBE93